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Each rider is scored between 0-Infinity points and automatically begins the run with a score of 70 points

-3 Extremely Poor, -2 Very Poor, -1 Poor, 0 Correct, +1 Good, +2 Very Good, +3 Excellent

1

2

3

4

5

7

10

Maneuver
Desciption

A Hﬁ%
S35

1RO Fth
Riguse

o\ L.O
LA

CavxesR U]
a9

Ya
2C

Skee
Bod 2 Wy

F&E

Total
Penalty

—
v

Score

Comments

Penalty

.\;
Maneuver,

O

4/

IKP

=t/

O

O

0%,

IS

S

Penalty

Maneuver|

Penalty

Maneuver

Penalty

Maneuver|

Penalty

Maneuver|

Penalty

Maneuver|

Penalty

Maneuver|

Penalty

Maneuver|

FORM AND EFFECTIVENESS: Excellent (5) Very Good (4) Good (3) Average (0-2)
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